JR. HONDA
Oliva Buehler
Wyatt Reniger

Victor Vonlehmden

Harrison Horn

SR. HONDA
Peyton Stuart
Dylan Regnerus
Alexis Regnerus
Ryleigh Davis
Nathan Koester
Grant Valkner
Owen Roush
Cash Cooper

LT. 160

Landon Hathaway
Lucas Johnson
Ryleigh Davis
Jackson Diehl
Owen Roush

HVY 160
Noah Wilfong
MaKenna Long

JR. ANIMAL
Oliva Buehler
Wyatt Reniger
Victor Volehmden

6-8-2018

57
60

60
51
54
57

57
60
54

60
57

6-22-2018
57
60

60
57
54
51
48

60
54
57

60
57

7-13-2018
57

60

57
54
51
48

60

60
57

54
51

60

57

7-20-2018
54
60

57

51

57

48

45

54

60

45

60

57

60

57

60
57

8-10-2018

51
57
60
45
54
48

60
54
57

8-17-2018 TOTAL 6 of 6

0

54
51
48
57
45
60

60
57

225
180
60
57

333
327
315
255
249
168

60

45

297
285
282
54
51

60
57

240
171
57

BEST 5 of 6

225
180
60
57

282
276
267
255
249
108

60

45

297
285
282
54
51

60
57

240
171
57



SR. ANIMAL

Landon Hathaway 60 60 60 57 60 297 297
Lucas Johnson 57 57 54 57 57 282 282
Nathan Koester 54 57 54 54 54 273 273
Alyssa Long 51 51 51 51 51 60 315 264
Grant Valkner 60 60 60
Logan Kimmel 54 57 57
Jackson Diehl 0 0 0
Dylan Regnerus 51 51 51
UNR. ANIMAL

Taylor Imus 60 60 60
MaKenna Long 57 57 57
RED ROOKIE

Lily Bergeron X

BLUE ROOKIE

Luke Valkner X X X

Garrett Daniels X X X X X

Cole Curtis X X X

Lily Bergeron X



